London to High Wycombe,
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

2R00

BUS

2R02

BUS

BUS

BUS

1R08

2D08

2702

2A02

2704

2A04

2V06

BUS

1R12

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

South Ruislip

Dep

05.15

06.27

West Ruislip
Hillingdon LU
Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

05.50
06.00

Amersham

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton
Princes Risborough

04.50

05.15

06.30

05.54
06.00
06.05

06.52

07.02

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

06.09
06.12
06.24

06.55
06.59
07.10

07.24
07.33

07.45

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

06.44
06.52
07.02

07.45
07.52
07.56
08.05

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

06.15

06.45

06.45
07.10
07.30

07.15

07.45

08.15

08.45

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

06.52
06.56
06.59
07.05

07.20

07.26
07.30
07.33
07.38

08.20

08.34
08.38
08.41

08.40
08.45

08.52

09.20

09.32
09.36
09.40
09.45

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

08.57
09.02
09.06
09.09
09.14

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

07.10
07.15
07.20
07.31

07.45
07.51
08.01

08.51
08.57
09.09

09.51
09.56
10.01
10.12

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 1 of 23




London to High Wycombe, Saturday 18 September
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham v3

Train ID BUS | 2v08 | 2T06 | 2A06 | BUS | BUS | 2v10 | 1R16 | 2A08 | 2v12 | 2T08 | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | 0657 | .... | ... | ... | ... |0727| ... | ....|0757
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park
South Ruislip

West Ruislip v e e 08B0 e 070 ]
Hillingdon LU . . .. .. [07.00 0710 | .. . . . . .. | 08.00 | 08.10 | 08.10
Denham cee e e e 0725 | e e e e e [ 0825
Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . . .
Gerrards Cross v e e e 0740 e e e e ] L. 0830 | 08.40
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . . .
Beaconsfield ceee | oo | oo 10755 co.. | €1 | ... | 0845 | 08.55

Amersham .| 07.32 .. . . .. 0802 .. .. 10832 .. .. . . .
HIGH WYCOMBE e e e S e . 10830 ... 10910 | >
Saunderton . . .. . . .. . . . . .. | 0840
Princes Risborough ceee | e e 0738 e e | 0824 L L. [09.00

Monks Risborough . . oo 0741 L. .. . .. 0827
Little Kimble ceee | ] O74E ] 083
AYLESBURY .. | 0754 .. |0756 | .. .. | 0824 .. |0842 | 0854
Aylesbury Vale Parkway oo 10803 .o e ... | 0833 ... | ... | 09.03

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. . . . . ..o 10920 .. .
Bicester Village ceee | e | 0845 | . 10949 | 0955 | ... | 10.00
Islip . .. | 0852 .. . . . . . . .
Oxford Parkway cee | e | 0856 L e e e ] e 0958
OXFORD .. 109.05 .. . .. . . . .. [10.07

Bicester North 0825 | .... | ... | .o oo e e e e e oeas 11005 ... [ 10.10
King's Sutton 08.50
BANBURY 09.10

Leamington Spa . . .. . . .. .. 11032
Warwick v e e e e ] 11037
Warwick Parkway . . .. . . .. .. 11043
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth
Dorridge . . .. . . .. .. 11055
Widney Manor
Solihull . . . . . . .| 11.01
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr T P R P R R I A V]
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 2 of 23




London to High Wycombe,
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

2B14

BUS

2D20

1R20

BUS

2A10

2V16

2710

BUS

BUS

2A12

2B18

BUS

1R24

2V20

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

South Ruislip

Dep

08.27

08.57

09.27

09.57

West Ruislip
Hillingdon LU
Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

08.50
09.00

Amersham

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton
Princes Risborough

09.02

09.08

09.32

09.30
09.40
10.00

10.05

10.02

10.32

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

09.24
09.33

09.45

09.11
09.15
09.26

09.54
10.03

10.08
10.12
10.21

10.26
10.35

10.45

10.54
11.03

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

10.49
10.56
11.00
11.09

10.20
10.55

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

10.15

10.45

10.25
10.50
11.10

11.05

11.15

11.45

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

11.20

11.27
11.32

11.44

11.32
11.36
11.39
1145

12.20

12.32
12.37
12.40

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

11.50
11.55
11.59
12.02
12.08

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

11.51
11.56
12.01
12.12

12.51
12.56
13.06

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 3 of 23




London to High Wycombe, Saturday 18 September
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham v3

Train ID 2T12 | BUS | BUS | 2A14 | 2B22 | 2D28 | 1R28 | BUS | 2V24 | 2T14 | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | 2A16

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .o | oo | cee | 11027 oL | e | e 11057
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park
South Ruislip

West Ruislip e 10955 | L e 11050 L]
Hillingdon LU .. 1005|1010 | .. . .. . . . . .. [ 11.00 | 11.10 | 11.10
Denham v e 11025 ) L e e e e s | 1125
Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . .
Gerrards Cross ceee e 11040 L e e e e e s 1130 1140
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . .
Beaconsfield cee | ... 11055 L. .| e | oL | 1145 1165

Amersham . . .. oo 1102 L. . oo M32 L. . . . .
HIGH WYCOMBE e e S e 130 L 11210 >
Saunderton . . .. . . .. . . . | 1140) .. .. . .
Princes Risborough v e e 05 e 1200 e | [ 1205

Monks Risborough . . ..o 11.08 | .. .. . . . . . . . .. | 12.08
Little Kimble v e D T2 e e | e 1212
AYLESBURY . . o121 1126 .. . ..o | 1154 . . . . 1221
Aylesbury Vale Parkway ceee e e MBS | 112,08

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. . . . .o 11220 .. .
Bicester Village MA9 | oo e | e | 1249 11255 ... [ 13.00
Islip . . . . . . . . .. | 12.56
Oxford Parkway MB8 | oo | | e 11300
OXFORD 1207 | .. . . . . . .. 13.09

Bicester North e e e e e 1225 | L L 1305 ... [ 13110
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. .. 11250
BANBURY 13.10

Leamington Spa . . .. . oo 1327 | 13.32
Warwick cee | e e e 1332 13.36
Warwick Parkway . . .. . . .o 1339
Hatton ceee | e ] [ 134411345

Claverdon . . .. . .. | 1350
Bearley ceee | e e e [ 1355
Wilmcote . . .. . .o 1399
Stratford UA Parkway e e 14002
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . .. . .. 14,08

Lapworth T T e I P I XY
Dorridge . . .. . . .. | 1356
Widney Manor
Solihull . . . . . .. | 14.01
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr T I e P I I
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 4 of 23




London to High Wycombe, Saturday 18 September
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham v3

Train ID 2B26 | BUS | 1R32 | 2v28 | 2T16 | BUS | BUS | BUS | 2A18 | 2B30 | 2D36 | 1R36 | BUS | 2V32 | 2T18

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 1127 | ... | ... |[MB57 | ..o | oo | 1227 | | 1257
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park
South Ruislip

West Ruislip S U AU AR AU ARIPRUR (B - I
Hillingdon LU . . .. . . .. 112,00 | 12.10
Denham

Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. . .
Gerrards Cross cee e e e e e e 12230
Seer Green & Jordans .
Beaconsfield T oo e | L [ 1245

Amersham 1202 | .. oo 1232) L. . . . oo [1302) .. . .o 11332
HIGH WYCOMBE ceee e e 1230 .. | 13110
Saunderton . . .. . .. [ 1240 .. . .
Princes Risborough v e e e 1800 | L e | 13,05

Monks Risborough . . .. . . .. . .. | 13.08
Little Kimble S (PP et I 1 72 R IR N R
AYLESBURY 1226 | .. o[ 1256 | .. .. . .o (132111326 | .. . .. 11354
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 1235|1245 | .... | 1305 .... ceee e | 1335 ] 11403

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . oo 1320 | .. . . . . . . . .
Bicester Village cee | e | e e [ 1349 11855 | L (1400 | L. | | ] 1449
Islip . .. .. . . .. .. .. .. .. . . . .. | 1456
Oxford Parkway v e e BB | e 1500
OXFORD . .. .| 1407 .. .. .. . . .. | 15.09

Bicester North cee 1845 ) Lo 1405 Ll | 1410 Ll | | e | 1425
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. . . . . . .. | 14,50
BANBURY ..., | 1345 15.10

Leamington Spa ..o | 1420 | 1432 | .. . .. . . . .. | 1527 | 15.32
Warwick v | 3T ] . 115321 15,36
Warwick Parkway . .o | 1443 .. . .. . . . . .. 11539
Hatton v e e e e e | e [ 1544 | 1545

Claverdon . . .. . . .. . . . .. | 1550
Bearley S e e T P e PP I I 1)
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. . . . .. | 15659
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e e e ] ] 1602
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . .. . . .. . . . .. |16.08

Lapworth e e e P P I S RY
Dorridge . .. | 14585 | .. . .. . . . . .. | 15.56
Widney Manor
Solihull . o[ 1501 ] .. . . . . . . .. |16.01
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr ceee e PIBA2 ) e e e e 11812
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 5 of 23




London to High Wycombe, Saturday 18 September
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham v3

Train ID BUS | BUS | 2A20 | 2v34 | BUS | 1R40 | 2V36 | 2T20 | BUS | BUS | 2A22 | 2V38 | BUS | 2D44 | 1R44

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | oo | coon | o (1327 Lo | o (13T | [ 1427
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park
South Ruislip

West Ruislip 1250 | ... | oo oo o 1350 L
Hillingdon LU 13.00 | 13.10 | .. . . .. . .. [ 14.00 | 14.10
Denham

Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. . . . ..
Gerrards Cross e 1330 e 11430
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . .. . . . ..
Beaconsfield oo | 1345 L. cee | oL 1445

Amersham . . .o 11402 .. Lo 1432) .. . .. .. 1 156.02
HIGH WYCOMBE e 1140 o e e | 1510
Saunderton . . .. . . .. . . . .. .
Princes Risborough 0 T O O P O PP o I X0 )

Monks Risborough . .. | 1408 | .. . .. . . . .. | 15.08
Little Kimble ceee D A2 e e 1812
AYLESBURY . .| 1421 11426 .. ..o 1456 | .. . .. 15211526 | ..
Aylesbury Vale Parkway cee | oo | oo | 143501445 ... | 1505 ... | ... oL | ..., | 1535|1645

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. . . . .
Bicester Village e 1800 L ) e | e | 1549 L. | 16.00
Islip . . .. . . .. . .
Oxford Parkway T e e [ O A R
OXFORD . . . . .. | 16.07

Bicester North ceee 180 L) (185 | | e | 1610 L | L. | 16115
King's Sutton . . .. . . .. . . . . . . .
BANBURY e P I B Eo ) L O T 655

Leamington Spa . . .. .. 11620 | 16.32 | .. . . . . ..o | 17.20 | 17.27 | 17.32
Warwick e e BT | e e e | 173211736
Warwick Parkway . . .. . .. | 1643 | .. . . . . . . .1 17.39
Hatton ce e e e e e e e e e | 174411745

Claverdon . . .. . . .. . . . . . . .. | 1750
Bearley S T e POt A P AP B B A1)
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. . . . . . . .. | 17.59
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e e e e e e e 1802
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . .. . . .. . . . . . . .. |18.08

Lapworth e e e e e e e O I A
Dorridge . . .. . .. | 1685 | .. . . . . . . .. | 17.56
Widney Manor
Solihull . . . . o 17or) L . . . . . . .. | 18.01
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr v e D T2 e e e e 11812
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 6 of 23




London to High Wycombe, Saturday 18 September
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham v3

Train ID BUS | 2v40 | 2T22 | BUS | BUS | 2A24 | 2v42 | 1K48 | 2v44 | 2T24 | BUS | BUS | 2A26 | 2B46 | 2D52

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | 1457 | ... | ... | oo 1527 o 1 1BST | Lo | | L | 1627
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park
South Ruislip

West Ruislip v e e 1450 e e | 1850
Hillingdon LU . . .. 11500 1510 | .. . . . .. 116.00 | 16.10
Denham

Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. . . . . . ..
Gerrards Cross v e e 18380 | e e e ] | 1630
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . .. . . . . . ..
Beaconsfield ceeo | ... 11545 L cee | ... | 1645

Amersham .o 1832 . . . .. |16.02| .. |1632 | .. . .| 17.02
HIGH WYCOMBE S P B 1 5 [ O R P A [0}
Saunderton . . .. . . .. . . . . . .. .
Princes Risborough e e 120 O e (O P I A0 )

Monks Risborough . . .. . .. | 16.08 | .. . . . . .. | 17.08
Little Kimble v e e B2 | e e e 1712
AYLESBURY .. | 1556 .. . .. | 1621 1626 | .. |1656 | .. . .o | 17.21 1 17.26
Aylesbury Vale Parkway e 11605 Lo e 1838 L [ 1705 | e e | 1735

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. . . . . . .
Bicester Village ceee | e [ 1649 oL 11700 | oL oL | o oL | 1749 L. | 18.00
Islip . .. | 1656 | .. . . . . . .
Oxford Parkway ceee | e 1700 ) e e ] e e | 1758
OXFORD oo 1709 .. . . . .. | 18.07

Bicester North 1625 | ... | ... | ..o f17A0 ) oo o | e 18110
King's Sutton 16.50
BANBURY 17.10

Leamington Spa . . .. . . .. ..o 11830 .. . . . . .o 11927
Warwick v e e 183 e 11932
Warwick Parkway . . .. . . .. .o | 1837 | .. . . . . . .
Hatton v e e e e e e e e 1944

Claverdon . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . .. | 19.50
Bearley T e e P T P I R
Wilmcote . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . .. | 19.59
Stratford UA Parkway v e e e e e e e e e e ] e ] 20,02
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . .. | 20.08

Lapworth
Dorridge . . .. . . .. .. | 1846
Widney Manor
Solihull . . . . . . .. 1851
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr P e P P PR I Eo Rt
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr . . .. . . .. .. 19.02

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis . . .. . . .. .. 11919
Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction . . .. . . .. .. 11930
Kidderminster Arr T T e T e R I XY |

Page 7 of 23




London to High Wycombe,
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

1R52

BUS

2v48

2726

BUS

BUS

2A28

2B50

BUS

1R56

2V52

2728

BUS

BUS

BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

South Ruislip

Dep

16.57

17.27

17.57

West Ruislip
Hillingdon LU
Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

16.50
17.00

17.10
17.25
17.40

17.55

17.50
18.00

18.10
18.30

18.45

Amersham

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton
Princes Risborough

17.32

18.05

18.02

18.32

18.30
18.40
19.00

19.10

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

17.54
18.03

18.08
18.12
18.21

18.26
18.35

18.45

18.54
19.03

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

18.49
18.56
19.00
19.09

19.49
19.58
20.07

19.20
19.55

20.00

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

18.25
18.50
19.10

19.15

19.45

20.05

20.10

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

19.32
19.36
19.39
19.44

20.20

20.26
20.30
20.33

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

19.50
19.55
20.00
20.12

20.43
20.49
21.02

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 8 of 23




London to High Wycombe, Saturday 18 September
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham v3

Train ID 2A30 | 2B54 | BUS | 2D60 | 1R60 | BUS | 2Vv56 | 2T30 | BUS | BUS | BUS | 2A32 | 2B58 | BUS | 1R62

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | 1827 | ... | ..o | | o [ 18BT | e 1927
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park
South Ruislip

West Ruislip e e e e e 1880 ]
Hillingdon LU . . .. . . .. . .. [19.00 | 19.10 | 19.10
Denham v e e e e e e e e [ 1925
Denham Golf Club . . .. . . .. . . . .. .
Gerrards Cross v e e e e e e e | e 119.30 | 19440
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . . .. . . . .. .
Beaconsfield ceeo | ... | 1945 | 19.55

Amersham .o 119.02 | .. . . .o 1932 ) .. . .. . .. | 20.02
HIGH WYCOMBE e e e e e 2010
Saunderton . . .. . . .. . . . .. . .
Princes Risborough 1905 .o | oo oo e e | e 2005

Monks Risborough 19.08 | .. .. . . .. . . . .. .. 1 20.08
Little Kimble 1992 ) oo | e e e e e 2042
AYLESBURY 19.21 1 19.26 | .. . . .o [ 1954 L. . .. .. 120212026 | ..
Aylesbury Vale Parkway oo 1193511945 | o | o 2003 Lo | s e | e | oL 12035 ) 2045

Haddenham & Thame . . .. . . .. . . . .
Bicester Village v e e e e e e | 2049 L. | 21.00
Islip . . . . . . .. | 20.56
Oxford Parkway e e e e e s 12100
OXFORD . . . . .. 21.09

Bicester North ceee | e {2045 o) oo 12025 Ll | e P 2110 | e e ] | 2115
King's Sutton . . .. . .. 12050 | .. . . . . . . .
BANBURY cee | .. | 2045 2110 | ... oo e e e [ 2145

Leamington Spa . .o 12120 | 21.27 | 2132 | .. . . . . . . .. 12220 | 22.31
Warwick e e 213212136 | | e | e e e e e | e | 2237
Warwick Parkway . . .. 12139 .. . . . . . . . .| 2243
Hatton cee | e | e [ 2144 | 2144

Claverdon . . .. 2150
Bearley ceee | oo | oo [ 2155
Wilmcote . . .. 2159
Stratford UA Parkway v | e | e 122,02
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr . . .. 12208

Lapworth T o A 1 e e T N
Dorridge . . .. ..o | 2185 .. . . . . . . . .. | 2255
Widney Manor
Solihull . . . .. 12200 .. . . . . . . . .. 12301
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr v e 2292 | | e e e e e 2312
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 9 of 23




London to High Wycombe,
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

2V60

1R64

2732

BUS

BUS

2A34

2B62

1R68

BUS

2V64

2734

2A36

BUS

2V66

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

South Ruislip

Dep

19.57

20.27

20.57

21.27

West Ruislip
Hillingdon LU
Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

19.30
19.50

20.05

19.50
20.00

20.50
21.00

Amersham

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton
Princes Risborough

20.30

20.32

20.30
20.40
21.00

21.05

21.02

21.32

22.05

22.02

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

20.54
21.03

21.08
2112
21.21

21.26
21.35

21.54
22.03

22.08
2212
22.21

22.26
22.35

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

21.20

21.49
21.58
22.07

21.20
21.55

22.49
22.56
23.00
23.09

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

21.30

22.05

22.25
22.50
23.10

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

22.50
22.54
22.57

23.30
23.34
23.38

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

23.07
23.11
23.23

23.47
23.53
00.04

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 10 of 23




London to High Wycombe,
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

BUS

2V68

2A38

BUS

BUS

2V70

2736

V72

BUS

BUS

BUS

2A40

BUS

2V74

LONDON MARYLEBONE
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park

South Ruislip

Dep

21.57

22.27

22.57

23.27

West Ruislip
Hillingdon LU
Denham

Denham Golf Club
Gerrards Cross

Seer Green & Jordans
Beaconsfield

21.50
22.00

22.10
22.25
22.40

22.55

22.50
23.00

Amersham

HIGH WYCOMBE
Saunderton
Princes Risborough

22.32

23.05

23.02

23.32

23.30
23.40
23.59

00.05

00.02

Monks Risborough

Little Kimble

AYLESBURY
Aylesbury Vale Parkway

22.45

22.54
23.03

23.08
23.12
23.21

23.26
23.33

23.54
00.03

00.10

00.10

00.08
00.12
00.23

00.24
00.33

Haddenham & Thame
Bicester Village
Islip
Oxford Parkway
OXFORD

00.10
00.20
00.29

00s40
01s05
01.35

00s40

00.20
00.55

Bicester North
King's Sutton
BANBURY

23.15

23.45

23.25
23.50
00.10

00.51

01.21

01.05

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON

Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill

Arr
Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster

Arr

Page 11 of 23




London to High Wycombe, Saturday 18 September
Oxford, Banbury, Stratford & Birmingham v3

Train ID BUS | 2B76 | BUS | 2A42 | BUS | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | .... | 2357 | .... | .... |00.10
Wembley Stadium
Northolt Park
South Ruislip

West Ruislip
Hillingdon LU
Denham

Denham Golf Club . . .. . .
Gerrards Cross cee | e | oo | 10055
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . .
Beaconsfield e | ... 0110

Amersham .. 10032 .. . .
HIGH WYCOMBE P T 0 < 1
Saunderton . . .. .. 0145 ..
Princes Risborough ceve | e | ... 1 01.05 | 02505 | 02.10

Monks Risborough . . .. 10108 | .. |02s18
Little Kimble ceee | e e 10112 L. [ 02525
AYLESBURY .. | 00.56 | 01.00 | 01.23 | 02.30 | 02.40
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 00.40

Haddenham & Thame .
Bicester Village 01s10
Islip .

Oxford Parkway 01s35

OXFORD 02.05

Bicester North ceeo | ..., | 01540
King's Sutton . . ..
BANBURY v | 10210

Leamington Spa
Warwick
Warwick Parkway
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
STRATFORD UPON AVON  |Arr

Lapworth
Dorridge
Widney Manor
Solihull
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street Arr
BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Kidderminster Arr

Page 12 of 23



Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

BUS

2P01

BUS

2C03

2P03

BUS

2C05

2P05

2Y01

2C07

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C09

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

05.55
06.10
06.35

06.15

06.45

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

06.10
06.18
06.21
06.30

06.55
07.30

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

05.15
05.23
05.27

06.15
06.20

06.29
06.37
06.41

06.45
06.50

07.15
07.23
07.27

07.15
07.20

07.45
07.50

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

05.31
05.36
05.46

06.41

06.47

06.55
07.00
07.30

07.11

07.33

07.41

07.50
07.55
08.30

08.11

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

06.25
06.35

07.25
07.35

08.25
08.35

07.55
08.10
08.25
08.40

08.55
09.10
09.25
09.40

09.45
09.55

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

07.20

07.50

08.20

08.49

Page 13 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

2P07

2Y03

2C1

1HO7

2P09

2C13

BUS

BUS

1H09

BUS

2Y05

2C15

2P

BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

06.15
06.23

06.28

06.37
06.46
06.52
06.57

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

06.37
06.40
06.45

07.04
07.10
07.14
07.20

07.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

07.05

08.05

07.40
07.55
08.20

08.05

08.35

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

07.15
07.50

07.10
07.18

07.30

08.15
08.50

08.10
08.18
08.21
08.30

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

08.01
08.09
08.13

08.15
08.20

08.46
08.54
08.58

08.43
08.50

09.05

09.15
09.20

09.30
09.38
09.42

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

08.10
08.15
08.50

08.19

08.41

09.04

09.11

09.10
09.15

09.41

09.46

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

09.15
09.30
09.45
10.00

10.40
10.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

09.20

09.50

10.20

Page 14 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

BUS

2C17

1H13

2L15

2Y07

2C19

2P13

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C21

BUS

1H17

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

07.12
07.22
07.33
07.39

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

07.48
07.52
08.01

08.08

08.35
08.46
08.53
08.58

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

07.50
07.54
07.57
08.01
08.06

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

08.18

08.26

08.11
08.20
08.27

09.04
09.10
09.14
09.20

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

08.40

09.35

09.40

09.30
09.45
10.10

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

08.50
09.25

09.15
09.23

09.35

09.45

09.50
10.25

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

09.45
09.50

10.15
10.20

10.28
10.36
10.40

10.45
10.50

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

09.50

09.50
09.55

10.11

10.41

10.46

10.25

10.35

10.50
10.55

11.11

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00

10.50
11.06
11.20
11.35

11.00
11.15

11.35

11.40
11.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

10.49

11.20

11.49

Page 15 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

2Y09

2C23

2P15

BUS

BUS

1H21

BUS

Y1

2C27

2P17

BUS

BUS

2C29

BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

09.37
09.47

09.53

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

09.30

10.04
10.09
10.20

10.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

10.05

10.35

11.05

11.35

11.35

11.30
11.45
12.10

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

10.15
10.23
10.26
10.35

11.15
11.23

11.35

11.45

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

11.05

11.15
11.20

11.28
11.36
11.40

12.05

1215
12.20

12.28
12.36
12.40

12.45
12.50

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

1.4

11.46

11.25

12.41

12.46

12.35

13.11

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

11.50
12.05
12.20
12.35

12.40
12.50

13.00
13.15

13.35

13.40
13.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

12.20

13.20

13.50

Page 16 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

2125

1H25

2Y13

2C31

2P19

BUS

2C33

1H29

BUS

2Y15

2C35

2P21

BUS

BUS

2C37

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

10.37
10.46
10.52
10.57

11.37
1147

11.53

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

10.35
10.39
10.42
10.46
10.51

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

10.56
11.03
11.09

11.04
11.10
11.14
11.20

12.04
12.09
12.20

12.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

12.35

13.05

13.35

13.35

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

12.15
12.23
12.26
12.35

12.45

13.15
13.23

13.35

13.45

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

13.15
13.20

13.28
13.36
13.40

13.45
13.50

14.05

14.15
14.20

14.28
14.36
14.40

14.45
14.50

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

13.41

13.46

13.35

14.11

14.41

14.46

14.35

15.11

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

14.00
14.15

14.35

15.00
15.15

15.35

15.40
15.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

14.20

14.50

15.20

15.50

Page 17 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

2L33

1H33

2Y17

2C39

2P23

BUS

BUS

2C41

1H37

BUS

2Y19

2C43

2P25

BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

12.37
12.46
12.52
12.57

13.37
13.47

13.53

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

12.35
12.39
1242
12.46
12.51

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

12.56
13.03
13.09

13.04
13.10
13.14
13.20

14.04
14.09
14.20

14.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

13.30
13.45
14.10

14.40

15.05

15.35

14.40

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

14.15
14.23
14.26
14.35

14.50
15.25

15.15
15.23

15.35

14.50
15.25

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

15.15
15.20

15.28
15.36
15.40

15.45
15.50

16.05

16.15
16.20

16.28
16.36
16.40

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

15.41

15.46

15.50
15.55

16.11

16.41

16.46

15.50

16.25

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

16.40
16.50

16.50
17.05
17.20
17.35

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

16.20

16.50

17.20

Page 18 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

BUS

BUS

2C45

BUS

L4

1H41

Y21

2C47

2P27

BUS

BUS

2C49

1H45

BUS

2Y23

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

14.37
14.46
14.52
14.57

15.37
15.47

15.53

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

14.35
14.39
14.42
14.46
14.51

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

14.56
15.03
15.09

15.04
15.10
15.14
15.20

16.04
16.09
16.20

16.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

15.35

15.30
15.45
16.10

16.35

17.05

17.35

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

15.45

16.15
16.23
16.26
16.35

16.45

17.15
17.23

17.35

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

16.45
16.50

17.15
17.20

17.28
17.36
17.40

17.45
17.50

18.05

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

16.35

17.11

17.41

17.46

17.35

18.11

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

17.00
17.15

17.35

17.40
17.50

18.00
18.15

18.35

18.40
18.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

17.49

18.20

18.49

Page 19 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

2C51

2P29

BUS

BUS

2C53

BUS

2L49

1H49

BUS

2Y25

2C55

2P31

BUS

BUS

BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

16.37
16.47
16.53
16.57

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

16.35
16.39
16.42
16.46
16.51

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

16.56
17.03
17.09

17.04
17.10
17.14
17.20

17.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

17.40

17.30
17.45
18.10

18.05

18.35

18.35

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

17.50
18.25

18.15
18.23
18.26
18.35

18.45

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

18.15
18.20

18.28
18.36
18.40

18.45
18.50

19.05

19.15
19.20

19.28
19.36
19.40

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

18.41

18.46

18.50
18.55

19.11

19.41

19.46

19.25

19.35

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

19.40
19.50

19.50
20.05
20.20
20.35

20.00
20.15

20.35

20.40
20.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

19.20

19.49

20.20

Page 20 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

2C57

1H53

2Y27

2C59

2P33

BUS

2C61

BUS

2L57

1H57

2Y29

2C63

2P35

BUS

BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

17.35
17.46

17.53

18.35
18.45
18.52
18.57

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

18.35
18.39
18.42
18.46
18.51

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

18.04
18.09
18.20

18.56
19.03
19.09

19.04
19.10
19.14
19.20

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

19.30
19.45
20.10

20.40

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

19.15
19.23

19.35

20.15
20.23
20.26
20.35

20.50
21.25

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

19.45
19.50

20.15
20.20

20.28
20.36
20.40

20.45
20.50

21.15
21.20

21.28
21.36
21.40

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

20.11

20.41

20.46

21.11

21.41

21.46

21.50
21.55

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

21.40
21.50

22.40
22.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

20.50

21.20

21.50

22.20

Page 21 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Saturday 18 September

v3

Train ID

2C65

1H59

BUS

2Y31

2C67

2P37

BUS

BUS

BUS

2C69

BUS

2169

1H63

BUS

2Y33

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

19.35
19.45
19.52
19.57

20.47
20.55

21.00

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

20.35
20.39
20.42
20.46
20.51

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

20.04
20.10
20.14
20.20

20.30

20.56
21.03
21.09

21.10
2113
21.18

21.30

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

21.05

21.35

21.35

21.30
21.45
22.10

22.05

22.35

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

21.15
21.23

21.35

21.45

22.15
22.23
22.26
22.35

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

21.45
21.50

22.05

22.15
22.20

22.28
22.36
22.40

22.45
22.50

23.05

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

22.11

22.41

22.46

22.25

22.35

23.11

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

22.45
23.05
23.20
23.35

23.00
23.15

23.35

23.40
23.50

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

22.50

23.20

23.50

Page 22 of 23




Birmingham, Stratford, Banbury,

Oxford & High Wycombe to London

Train ID

2CT1

LU

2P39

BUS

2H69

BUS

2U71

2Y35

2U73

BUS

Kidderminster
Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

BIRMINGHAM Snow Hill
BIRMINGHAM Moor Street
Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep
Dep

21.20
21.30
21.36
21.41

22.18
22.33
22.36
22.40
22.44

STRATFORD UPON AVON
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

22.15

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

21.47
21.52
21.55
22.07

22.15

22.35
22.42

22.50
22.55
22.58
23.03

23.10

BANBURY
King's Sutton
Bicester North

22.30
22.45
23.10

22550

23.35

23.45

OXFORD

Oxford Parkway

Islip

Bicester Village
Haddenham & Thame

23s45

23.30
23.38
23.41
23.50

Aylesbury Vale Parkway
AYLESBURY
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

23.15
23.20

23.28
23.36
23.40

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

HIGH WYCOMBE
Amersham

23.44

23.47

23.46

00s35

Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

Hillingdon LU

West Ruislip

01s00

01s15

South Ruislip

Baker Street LU

Arr

00.37

Northolt Park
Wembley Stadium
LONDON MARYLEBONE

Arr

02.00

Page 23 of 23

Saturday 18 September
v3



	Structure Bookmarks
	London to High Wycombe,  Saturday 18 September 


